



FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

Contact: Megan Armstrong, COO

P: 518.583.2323 X 114

marmstrong@saratogafcu.org

www.saratogafcu.org | www.saratogamortgage.org

Saratoga's Credit Union Launches Saratoga Mortgage and Welcomes Patti Montgomery

Saratoga's Credit Union opens a New Branch in Ballston Spa with a Focus on Helping the Community with their Mortgage Needs as the credit union introduces Saratoga Mortgage, a service of Saratoga's Credit Union.

Saratoga Springs, NY – Saratoga's Credit Union is proud to announce their new Ballston Spa Branch location opened this February 2021. The location brings a full service, local, financial institution to the center of the Town of Milton equipped with traditional drive-thru access as well as an Interactive Teller Machine (ITM) and 24/7 ATM. The launch of the new branch is joined with the development of new services offered by the credit union, Saratoga Mortgage. Over the years, mortgage services at many organizations have become isolated to back office departments and remote areas. Saratoga Mortgage focuses on bringing local, personalized service to the community. Patti Montgomery joined Saratoga's Credit Union and Saratoga Mortgage bringing 15+ years of service in the industry, specializing in mortgage financing. Patti has a passion for helping members achieve their dream home, finding the right product to fit their individualized needs. Whether it is a first time home buyer with a limited down payment or an experienced home owner looking to upgrade their home, Saratoga's Mortgage has the right products to help the community.

Saratoga's Credit Union and Saratoga Mortgage invite you to stop by and visit our new location near the intersection of Geyser Road and Roland Street, next to Stewart's Shops at 444 Geyser Road, Ballston Spa, NY 12020.





Patti Montgomery, Mortgage Loan Originator

518.583.2323 x113 pmontgomery@saratogafcu.org

Saratoga's Credit Union – Ballston Spa Branch 444 Geyser Road, Ballston Spa, NY 12020

About Saratoga's Community Federal Credit Union

Saratoga's Community Federal Credit Union is a full service financial institution founded in 1945 by a group of educators in the Saratoga Springs Public School System. Since that time the credit union has grown to service the financial needs of the communities within Saratoga County offering a wide range of services from student loans, mortgages, and auto financing to savings and retirement options. Saratoga's Community FCU is committed to integrity, innovation, and individualization, providing fair and honest products for all individuals.